
3.08

3.15

3.06
3.263.15

2.83

2.33

2.94

 C  

 CH3

 O  

 S1P

 C2P

 C3P

 N4P

 C5P
 O5P

 C6P

 C7P

 N8P

 C9P

 O9P

 CAP

 OAP

 CBP

 CEP

 CDP

 CCP

 O6A

 P2A

 O5A

 O4A
 O3A

 P1A

 O2A

 O1A

 O5B

 C5B

 C4B

 O4B

 P3B

 O9A

 O8A

 O7A

 O3B

 C3B

 C2B

 O2B

 C1B

 N9A

 C8A

 N7A

 C6A

 N6A

 C5A

 C4A

 N3A

 C2A

 N1A

 CZ3

 CH2
 CZ2

 CE3

 CE2 NE1

 CD2
 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Arg 103(C)

Leu 96(C)
Val 98(C)

Val 27(C)

Tyr 31(C)

Glu 94(C)

Leu 30(C)

Ile 93(C)

Ile 107(C)

Val 129(C)

Tyr 130(C)

Leu 131(C)

Ala 144(C)

His 145(C)

Aco 201(C)

Trp 141(C)

His 104(C)

Gly 108(C)

Ser 109(C)

Ser 106(C)

Lys 105(C)


